Sektion 62

Resultatliste for flyvningen den

Losladtkl.  06:30

Placering Ringnummer

1 172-13-3260
232-15-2009
000-15-6092
076-15-0362
172-11-1468
076-15-0946
172-14-4259
172-14-4080
232-13-0729
232-14-1194
232-14-1288
172-12-2459
076-14-0640
190-15-0417
172-15-6575
232-16-2431
232-15-1517
000-14-4035
232-15-1686
000-12-1632
076-16-0770
232-14-1258
076-13-0251
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09-07-2017 fra ANTWERPEN

Antal duer: 93
Kon  Hjem kl. Meter / min
A 13:46:27 1.314,25
A 14:23:20 1.297,70
U 13:49:49 1.289,45
U 14:33:58 1.228,95
A 14:06:15 1.217,25
A 14:57:34 1.192,31
A 15:05:13 1.170,25
A 14:37:11 1.164,82
A 15:17:12 1.164,77
A 15:26:56 1.150,89
A 15:23:44 1.150,84
A 14:44:40 1.147,20
A 15:19:38 1.142,64
A 15:26:54 1.127,17
U 14:59:25 1.113,28
U 15:30:37 1.109,43
A 15:49:15 1.104,97
A 15:09:20 1.090,68
A 16:06:26 1.072,03
A 15:30:24 1.050,11
A 16:18:33 1.044,14
A 15:35:43 1.038,17
A 16:14:37 1.031,33

Forening Navn

1/2
1/9
1/ 12
1/ 4
1/7
1/5
1/3
1/6
1/3
1/ 17
2/9
2/6
2/5
3/5
2/ 12
1/ 4
2/ 17
1/8
3/ 17
3/6
1/3
1/2
2/3

172
232
172
076
172
076
076
172
232
232
232
172
076
076
172
232
232
172
232
172
076
172
076

KARL MARIUS ABERG
KLAUS RASMUSSEN
BRDR. NIELSEN
HELLE & JENS
VIKTOR DEGN
LINDA - HENNING
EVALD JENSEN
TAGE GRAVESEN
VIGGO KNUDSEN
ULLA & RENE RONN
KLAUS RASMUSSEN
TAGE GRAVESEN
LINDA - HENNING
LINDA - HENNING
BRDR. NIELSEN
CLAUS JENSEN
ULLA & RENE RONN
THORKILD PEDERSEN
ULLA & RENE RONN
TAGE GRAVESEN
SVEND JUUL JENSEN
BJARNE NIELSEN
EVALD JENSEN

Point

Side 1
Udskrevet d. 10-07-2017

Premie Premieklasse

1.000
987
981
935
926
907
890
886
886
876
876
873
869
858
847
844
841
830
816
799
794
790
785



